
Thursday, August 15
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. 0 a.m. District Weather FarecastBreakfast Session
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Instrumental
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 ‘The Long Shadow
10.30 Career GiN
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 #$=Make Mine Musio
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3. 0, Short Story4.0 Ballad Time
4.15 Spotlight on Alan Roth’s Orchestra
4.30 Accent on Variety
5.45 in the Limelight

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 While You Dine
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars3.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest
9. 0 Brylcreem Theatre
nef Talent Parade10. Gardening Session (Eric Francis)10.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross10.45 Rock ‘n’ Roll
11.45 Music to Set You Dreaming12. 0 Close down

2ZBwi350.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Variety on Record40. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Fallen Angel
40.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
i Re Opera Gems
2.15 Classics of the Keyboard
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 English Vocalists
6.45 Morton Gould Conducts theRochester PopsLever Hit Parade
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Money-Go-Round
1957 Mobil Song Quest
Brylicreem Theatre
Latin Time
Long Playing Melodies
Simon Mystery: The Saboteurs
Microgroove Music
Cabaret Nght in Paris
Rhythm Roundabout
Street of Dreams
Close down
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37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 School’s in
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Keep It Bright
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Concert11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Luncheon Session
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 More Martin Magic2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),featuring at 3.0, Short Story3.30 Happy Music from Italy4. 0 Stormy Weather4.30 Anne Shelton and Ray Anthony andhis Orchestra
0 Vocal Groups ;

5.30 Love is Just Around the Corner
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Mainly for MenLever Hit Parade
Conquest of Time
Money-Go-Round
1957 Mobil Song Quest
The Brylcreem Theatre
Home Gardener (David Combridge)Tab Hunter
Tempest
Dixieland Favourites
Riccarton is On the Air (June

Graves)30 Before We Say Goodnight
O Close down
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6. © a.m. Breakfast Session
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9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Mid-Mornng Variety10. 0 Eyes of Knight10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Foxglove Street10.45 Esther and!
11. 0 Something Bright12. O Musical Mailbox (Morrinsville)
12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music
1. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out
1.30 Musical Inter’'ude2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring at 2.10, Shoe String Year(final), and at 2.30, My Other Love
3. 0 Melody Makers
3.30 A Many Splen‘toured Thing
3.45 Rhumba with Ros4. 0 Afternoen Concert4.3) Harvest of Stars
5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Raceto the Unknown
5.15 Light Variety
5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME ,

6. 0 Mus‘cal Potpourri
6.30 Early Evening Musicale |7. 0 Lever Hit Parade |7.30 Medical File8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: GisborneDistrict Final
9. 0 Dragnet
9.33 Dance Band Parade
10.15 Reserved
10.390 Close down
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6..0a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)9.30 Morning Concert
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Esther and I
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Laura Chilton
11.30 At the Console
41.45 Tauber Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Marv Livinastone, M.D.
1.45 ys Mine Music2. 0 A ny Solendoured Thing2.15 Merry Melodies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Josephine Offord),
featuring at 3.9, Short Story
s From Our World Programme
Library ;

Continental Cafe
Ballad Album
Second Fiddle
Listen to the Band
Voice of Your Choice
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
The Ladies Entertain
Lever Hit Parade
Campbell’s Kingdom
Money-Go-Round
1957 Mobil Song Quest-Gisborneistrict Final
Ingleside Gathering: A Scottish
on
Artie Shaw’s Orchestra45 Ella Fitzgerald

19. 0 Music for Romance
10.415 Lift Up Your Hearts-A Sacred
Quarter Hour
10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star

|

8.12 Schoo! Bell
9. 0 Aunt Da sy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Granny Martin Steps Out

| 10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2... Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Accent on Melody
4. 0 For Our Scottish Listeners
5.15 Tune Time
5.45 Popular Choice

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Musical Panorama
Lever H t Parade
Street of Secrets
Money-Go-Round
1957 Mobil Song QuestThe Brylcreem Theatre
Suppertime Melodieslil Tell You a Tale
The Amazing Simon CrawleyAfter Supper MusicIt’s Dream Time
Close down
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Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m,
a.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requests
Variety

O World at My Feet (last episode)
5 My Other Love
O Career Girl
The Long Shadow
Light Music from Europe
Shopping Reporter (Margaret)Lunch Music
-m. Parade of Pops
Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring
3.0, Esther and 1
Famous Choirs
Classical Pianists
Orchestra of the 6th San Remo
stival
Featuring Judy GarlandAt the Console: Jesse Crawford
Variety
The Adventures of Rocky Starr:The New World
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. O Music for Diaig6.30 Melody Time: Bill Snyder (pianist)
and David Rose and his Orchestra
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: GisborneDistrict Final !

8. Floney-Go-Round
8.30 Medical File9. 0 Crime Files of Flamond
9.30 Music in Romantic Mood
10. 0 Comedy Corner10.15 Bernard Peiffer (pianist) andJean-Marie Ingrand (bass)10.30 Close down
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Enjoyyour own sparkling

HomeMoviesIt'seasy! It's funwith an
Ampro
Projectors are
manufactured
in Great
Britain under

KicerceCop. ClmpicU.SA:

16mm PROJECTOR

Thg
ANPRD 'lowest:pticed

Sound
pojeotor
EASY TERMS
AVAILABLE

Ampro Models are thepopular choiceTransform your living room into of schools throughout New Zealanda motion picture theatre witb an Available atspecial concession school
Ampro: Simple t0 operate: get prices.
up in a few moments: no trans-
former required operates on
210-250 voltg: AC O5 D.C BEGdSDemonstrationgarranged

AUCKLAND; WELLINGTON;
For 96 years CHRISTCHURCH and DUNEDIN_
New Zealand$Leading Whangarei; Hamilton, Toko-

roa, Palmerston North, Nelson,
MusicalandElectrical Greymouth, Ashburton, Timaru,
Centre: Oamaru, South Dunedin and

Invercaroill: A.3


